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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 23

 2,449 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 386 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,851 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,851 

 1,322 SANDRA PEREZ

 827 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 AARON CYHSHEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM GEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCHA NUSSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANCE HARM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINE PILATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERONCH ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J.TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SINATRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENARO D DUNNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEYBER TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GROSSO GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY MISKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F HURLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ELLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN ELLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS BATTIATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA CREGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRYK GRABOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY RICHTER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 23

 1 SARA HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 258 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 3 SIMCHA DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,458 

Unrecorded  393 

Assembly District 24

 3,100 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 367 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,479 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,479 

 2,020 SANDRA PEREZ

 969 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 BENJAMIN GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET BHARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RUDOLF (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOMINICK PISTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 3 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN MCLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HSIEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL SCHECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED SALAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA HAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESANEL SCHECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL SCHENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN T. BEARD (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY COHEX (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,020 

Unrecorded  459 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 25

 2,468 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 329 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,806 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,806 

 1,669 SANDRA PEREZ

 745 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 DELSIA MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER JAMES SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIIRU GICHURU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL WORDLIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 USMON CHOHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,429 

Unrecorded  377 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 26

 5,515 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 850 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,386 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,386 

 3,357 SANDRA PEREZ

 1,843 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ARASHDEEP SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VIVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE BLACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE SEOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERRY BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUONNE MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE A. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY NUSSDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY M. IANNECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ZOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARAINA BLACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURYN SLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LULU JONES-GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC GRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FRANCIS LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BEARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEONI KOSEFAS (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VINCENT LINO JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,249 

Unrecorded  1,137 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 27

 2,911 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 412 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,328 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,328 

 1,723 SANDRA PEREZ

 1,037 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 AARON CYPERSFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL CENTOLA (WRITE-IN)

 14 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX PETER (LOLO) (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER G. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH ATIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNETT RIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOHAIM YANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HONEYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA LEBWOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KIRSCHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED MAZELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BRANDLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH WISCHNITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON POUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE GRUNFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA UNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR VAN DYKE (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHAK Z. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,814 

Unrecorded  514 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 28

 4,765 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 682 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,466 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,466 

 3,022 SANDRA PEREZ

 1,412 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 AL D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARBARA MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA STREISAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELEIGH HOSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN S DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW WORSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FASSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL FALLONHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL H. ZOKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VAHNRTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERYN H. CHOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILO GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NANCY GOLDBACK (WRITE-IN)

 3 NORMAN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL E. SCHRAETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT KORNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN J BOGACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY SPINNER (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE FUNG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,487 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Unrecorded  979 

Assembly District 29

 3,492 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 444 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,950 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,950 

 2,516 SANDRA PEREZ

 956 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 DELSIA MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DR. VALERIE SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY COMRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCY BOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HURTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,484 

Unrecorded  466 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 30

 2,482 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 273 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,786 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,786 

 1,654 SANDRA PEREZ

 799 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREI KEPRELOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIMA HAFIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MCCANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHD AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE A. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY J. CARRIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES R. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYE SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER DONGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SYME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,483 

Unrecorded  303 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 31

 1,819 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 250 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,079 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,079 

 1,386 SANDRA PEREZ

 611 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ALLAN W JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 3 DEVIAN S DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE A PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LAMBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA LODGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,014 

Unrecorded  65 

Assembly District 32

 3,305 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 410 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,723 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,723 

 2,475 SANDRA PEREZ

 1,064 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ANITA BROWN-WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL S BA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HETTIE POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV. CARLENE TNORBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,553 

Unrecorded  170 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 33

 4,065 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 442 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,524 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,524 

 2,615 SANDRA PEREZ

 1,131 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 CASSANDRA GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GERPHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DELSIA MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACELYHE MAYAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATELYNNE HUYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAHAMA PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WARCHAM (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,765 

Unrecorded  759 

Assembly District 34

 3,412 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 225 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,650 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,650 

 1,918 SANDRA PEREZ

 901 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK MARKETAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MATTEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,837 

Unrecorded  813 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 35

 1,890 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 237 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,134 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,134 

 1,290 SANDRA PEREZ

 676 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ANGELA DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HUBRRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN S DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA INI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED HIPPOLYTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYSHASCUE OM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,985 

Unrecorded  149 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 36

 5,008 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 286 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 27 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,321 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,321 

 3,424 SANDRA PEREZ

 1,288 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ADAM FRIEDLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM S NORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HAHN, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA CANCEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA GREVES POLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBN BAREVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DEHTOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MICHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELA TORRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENN BORCHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN W. ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH COLCLLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MACTIERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS GUILLORME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE HARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAILCHECK DADDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIANARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL SILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALLIE PORTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL SCHAAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT LANGDON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 36

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIROS VAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZADIR PRETI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,781 

Unrecorded  540 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 37

 4,630 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 236 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,895 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,895 

 2,963 SANDRA PEREZ

 1,206 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ALEXANDRA CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. WASNACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVERY WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERENICE MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN HECKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAPPY GILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA R. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CANCEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOSORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD FRIEDLORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWON ARAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS INDELICATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGAN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG WHYTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRAD KRISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TOMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD O. BERUBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 37

 1 STEPHEN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,231 

Unrecorded  664 

Assembly District 38

 1,278 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 162 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,443 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,443 

 794 SANDRA PEREZ

 526 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 BONNIE C. HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBBIE ABBADESSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN L. RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT BYNDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY JEWELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,331 

Unrecorded  112 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 39

 3,201 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 231 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,458 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,458 

 1,973 SANDRA PEREZ

 902 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE HERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MANILOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRITAN PANTELIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE TRIBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE KELA-MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MIRAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MASVILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAMEEK RAKSHIT (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZYGMOND SIEK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,897 

Unrecorded  561 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Assembly District 40

 1,988 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 268 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,281 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,281 

 1,227 SANDRA PEREZ

 637 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 ANDREW VILLACASIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENNETT KIRSCHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WERNER HERZOG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,876 

Unrecorded  405 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 57,778 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,490 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 292 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  64,560 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  64,560 

 37,348 SANDRA PEREZ

 17,530 MARIANNE GONZALEZ

 1 AARON CYHSHEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON CYPERSFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FRIEDLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM S NORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL CENTOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HAHN, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 14 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX PETER (LOLO) (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN W JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREI KEPRELOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. WASNACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW VILLACASIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA CANCEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA BROWN-WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARASHDEEP SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER G. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVERY WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM GEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA GREVES POLLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARBARA MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA STREISAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH ATIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIMA HAFIZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 BENJAMIN GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENNETT KIRSCHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNETT RIED (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERENICE MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBN BAREVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VIVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOHAIM YANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE BLACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE C. HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE SEOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET BHARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DEHTOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HONEYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCHA NUSSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE HERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELEIGH HOSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERRY BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GERPHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANCE HARM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINE PILATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RUDOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL S BA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA LEBWOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HUBRRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KIRSCHNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 DAVID MANILOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MICHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBBIE ABBADESSA (WRITE-IN)

 4 DELSIA MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERONCH ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 DEVIAN S DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOMINICK PISTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J.TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DR. VALERIE SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW WORSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FASSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MCCANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK MARKETAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUONNE MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN HECKLER (WRITE-IN)

 6 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA INI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHD AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 FESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SINATRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED HIPPOLYTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED MAZELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL FALLONHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELA TORRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENARO D DUNNEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE A. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER JAMES SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEYBER TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY J. CARRIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GROSSO GEORGE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 HAPPY GILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY MISKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY NUSSDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN MCLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HETTIE POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA R. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACELYHE MAYAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES R. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN L. RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYE SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENN BORCHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER DONGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY M. IANNECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL H. ZOKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CANCEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F HURLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VAHNRTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ZOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 JONATHAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN W. ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH COLCLLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BRANDLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH WISCHNITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HSIEH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JULIA FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ELLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATELYNNE HUYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERYN H. CHOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN ELLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SYME (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOSORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MACTIERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MATTEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIIRU GICHURU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRITAN PANTELIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARAINA BLACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURYN SLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE TRIBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY COMRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE A PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD FRIEDLORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWON ARAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS BATTIATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS INDELICATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS GUILLORME (WRITE-IN)

 1 LULU JONES-GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE HARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAILCHECK DADDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC GRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCY BOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA CREGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT BYNDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 MEAGAN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG WHYTE (WRITE-IN)

 4 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRAD KRISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIANARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL SCHECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL SILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TOMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY JEWELS (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LAMBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILO GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED SALAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA HAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON POUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE GRUNFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE KELA-MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAHAMA PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 NANCY GOLDBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALLIE PORTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESANEL SCHECTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 NORMAN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYSHASCUE OM (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA LODGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRYK GRABOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL E. SCHRAETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL WORDLIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FRANCIS LANE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 PHIL SCHAAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV. CARLENE TNORBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD O. BERUBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT LANGDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MIRAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WARCHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA UNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 262 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT KORNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MASVILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAMEEK RAKSHIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HURTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL SCHENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 3 SIMCHA DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR VAN DYKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIROS VAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN J BOGACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BEARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN T. BEARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY SPINNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEONI KOSEFAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:15:23AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 TRACEY HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 154 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 USMON CHOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VINCENT LINO JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY COHEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 WERNER HERZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHAK Z. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE FUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZADIR PRETI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZYGMOND SIEK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  55,694 

Unrecorded  8,866 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 18, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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